
Date Day
Days

Completed Date Day 
7/29/24 Mon 12/30/24 Mon Christmas
7/30/24 Tues 12/31/24 Tues Christmas
7/31/24 Wed 1/1/25 Wed Christmas
8/1/24 Thurs 1/2/25 Thur Christmas
8/2/24 Fri In-Service New Faculty and Staff 1 1/3/25 Fri Christmas

8/5/24 Mon In-Service New Faculty and Staff 2 1/6/25 Mon E
8/6/24 Tues In-Service All Faculty and Staff 3 1/7/25 Tues F
8/7/24 Wed In-Service All Faculty and Staff 4 1/8/25 Wed G
8/8/24 Thurs Orientation Day Grades 1-12 / Orientation Day 1 PreK3-K 5 1/9/25 Thur A
8/9/24 Fri NC  1st Day of School Grades 1-12 / Orientation Day 2 PreK3-K 6 1/10/25 Fri B

8/12/24 Mon A 1st Day of School PreK3-K 7 1/13/25 Mon C
8/13/24 Tues B 8 1/14/25 Tues D
8/14/24 Wed C 9 1/15/25 Wed E
8/15/24 Thurs D 10 1/16/25 Thur F
8/16/24 Fri E 11 1/17/25 Fri G

8/19/24 Mon F 12 1/20/25 Mon M. L. King
8/20/24 Tues G 13 1/21/25 Tues A
8/21/24 Wed A 14 1/22/25 Wed B
8/22/24 Thurs B 15 1/23/25 Thur C
8/23/24 Fri C 16 1/24/25 Fri D

8/26/24 Mon D 17 1/27/25 Mon E
8/27/24 Tues E 18 1/28/25 Tues F
8/28/24 Wed F 19 1/29/25 Wed G
8/29/24 Thurs G 20 1/30/25 Thur A
8/30/24 Fri A 21 1/31/25 Fri B

9/2/24 Mon Labor Day 2/3/25 Mon C
9/3/24 Tues B 22 2/4/25 Tues D
9/4/24 Wed C 23 2/5/25 Wed E
9/5/24 Thurs D 24 2/6/25 Thur F
9/6/24 Fri E 25 2/7/25 Fri G

9/9/24 Mon F 26 2/10/25 Mon A
9/10/24 Tues G 27 2/11/25 Tues B
9/11/24 Wed A 28 2/12/25 Wed C
9/12/24 Thurs B 29 2/13/25 Thur D
9/13/24 Fri C 30 2/14/25 Fri E

9/16/24 Mon D 31 2/17/25 Mon F
9/17/24 Tues E 32 2/18/25 Tues G
9/18/24 Wed F 33 2/19/25 Wed A
9/19/24 Thurs G 34 2/20/25 Thur B
9/20/24 Fri A 35 2/21/25 Fri C

9/23/24 Mon B 36 2/24/25 Mon D
9/24/24 Tues C 37 2/25/25 Tues E
9/25/24 Wed D 38 2/26/25 Wed F
9/26/24 Thurs E 39 2/27/25 Thur G
9/27/24 Fri F 40 2/28/25 Fri A

9/30/24 Mon G 41 3/3/25 Mon Mardi Gras
10/1/24 Tues A 42 3/4/25 Tues Mardi Gras
10/2/24 Wed B 43 3/5/25 Wed Mardi Gras
10/3/24 Thurs C 44 3/6/25 Thur Mardi Gras
10/4/24 Fri D End of 1st Quarter 45 3/7/25 Fri Mardi Gras

10/7/24 Mon Fall Holiday 3/10/25 Mon B
10/8/24 Tues Fall Holiday 3/11/25 Tues C End of 3rd Quarter
10/9/24 Wed E 46 3/12/25 Wed D

10/10/24 Thurs F 47 3/13/25 Thur E
10/11/24 Fri G 48 3/14/25 Fri F

10/14/24 Mon A 49 *Lower School Parents' Conference Day
10/15/24 Tues B 50 *No students on campus
10/16/24 Wed LS & MS Conference Day/ US PSAT Testing 51 *All Faculty and Staff On Campus-MS/US Faculty Professional Development
10/17/24 Thurs C 52 3/18/25 Tues G
10/18/24 Fri D 53 3/19/25 Wed A

3/20/25 Thur B
10/21/24 Mon E 54 3/21/25 Fri C
10/22/24 Tues F 55
10/23/24 Wed G 56 3/24/25 Mon D
10/24/24 Thurs A 57 3/25/25 Tues E

*No LS Classes 3/26/25 Wed F
*MS & US Virtual Learning Day - Off Campus 3/27/25 Thur G

*All Faculty and Staff On Campus - Professional Development 3/28/25 Fri A

10/28/24 Mon C 59 3/31/25 Mon B
10/29/24 Tues D 60 4/1/25 Tues C
10/30/24 Wed E 61 4/2/25 Wed D
10/31/24 Thurs F 62 4/3/25 Thur E
11/1/24 Fri G 63 4/4/25 Fri F

11/4/24 Mon A 64 4/7/25 Mon G
11/5/24 Tues B 65 4/8/25 Tues A
11/6/24 Wed C 66 4/9/25 Wed B
11/7/24 Thurs D 67 4/10/25 Thur C
11/8/24 Fri E 68 4/11/25 Fri D LS Grandparents' Day-10:30 Dismissal/LS Faculty PD/ MS & US Full Day

11/11/24 Mon F 69 4/14/25 Mon Easter
11/12/24 Tues G 70 4/15/25 Tues Easter
11/13/24 Wed A 71 4/16/25 Wed Easter
11/14/24 Thurs B 72 4/17/25 Thur Easter
11/15/24 Fri C 73 4/18/25 Fri Easter

11/18/24 Mon D 74 4/21/25 Mon Easter
11/19/24 Tues E 75 4/22/25 Tues E
11/20/24 Wed F 76 4/23/25 Wed F
11/21/24 Thurs G 77 4/24/25 Thur G
11/22/24 Fri A 78 4/25/25 Fri A

11/25/24 Mon Thanksgiving 4/28/25 Mon B
11/26/24 Tues Thanksgiving 4/29/25 Tues C
11/27/24 Wed Thanksgiving 4/30/25 Wed D
11/28/24 Thurs Thanksgiving 5/1/25 Thur E
11/29/24 Fri Thanksgiving 5/2/25 Fri F

12/2/24 Mon B 79 5/5/25 Mon AP/G
12/3/24 Tues C 80 5/6/25 Tues AP/A
12/4/24 Wed D 81 5/7/25 Wed  AP/B
12/5/24 Thurs E 82 5/8/25 Thur  AP/C Seniors - Last Day of Classes
12/6/24 Fri F 83 5/9/25 Fri  AP/D Senior Exams

12/9/24 Mon G 84 5/12/25 Mon AP/E Senior Exams
12/10/24 Tues A 85 5/13/25 Tues AP/F
12/11/24 Wed B 86 5/14/25 Wed AP/G
12/12/24 Thurs C 87 5/15/25 Thur AP/A
12/13/24 Fri D 88 5/16/25 Fri  AP/B Senior Awards/ Baccalaureate

5/17/25 Sat Commencement
12/16/24 Mon NC Full Day Non-Cycle Instructional 89
12/17/24 Tues MS & US Exams/All Divisions 12pm Dismissal 90 5/19/25 Mon NC Full Day Non-Cycle Instructional/ US Awards
12/18/24 Wed MS & US Exams/All Divisions 12pm Dismissal 91 5/20/25 Tues MS & US Exams/All Divisions 12pm Dismissal
12/19/24 Thurs MS & US Exams/All Divisions 12pm Dismissal/Last Day LS 92 5/21/25 Wed MS & US Exams/All Divisions 12pm Dismissal
12/20/24 Fri MS & US Exams/ MS & US 10am Dismissal 93 5/22/25 Thur MS & US Exams/ All Divisions 12pm Dismissal/ Last Day LS

5/23/25 Fri MS & US Exams/ MS & US 10am Dismissal/ All Faculty Out-Service
12/23/24 Mon Christmas
12/24/24 Tues Christmas 5/26/25 Mon Memorial Day
12/25/24 Wed Christmas 5/27/25 Tues
12/26/24 Thu Christmas 5/28/25 Wed
12/27/24 Fri Christmas 5/29/25 Thur

5/30/25 Fri

Fall Semester Instructional Days 88             Spring Semester Instructional Days
2024-25 Total Instructional Days

Orientation Day 1
In-Service Days 4 In-Service Days

Fall Semester Total Calendar Days 93 Spring Semester Total Calendar Days
2024-25 Total Calendar Days

10/25/24 Fri B 58
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